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1. Sunnah Online www.sunnahonline.com/   Feature packed site with audios, Qur’aan recitations 
issues of two online magazines and E books.

2. Islam QA.com http://www.islam-qa.com
    scholarly sources based on the Quran and sunnah, and other reliable contemporary scholarly   
    opinions. References are provided where appropriate in the responses.

3. Understand Islaam: http://www.understand-islam.net/
    It contains safe, sound, authentic Islamic info. There are plenty of audio downloads and a   
    medium sized book collection. A Study Program is also available complete with online tests.

4. Audio Islam.com http://www.audioislam.com
   It has an impressively large list of authors, and a good amount of lectures, 

5. Fatwa Online.com http://www.fatwa-online.com/
    Good lectures, fatwas (0pinions) and an innovative form of e-books 

6. Islam Way.com (English) http://english.islamway.com/
    It has Recitations, articles, E books, lectures & flash animations

7. IslamWeb.net  http://www.islamweb.net
    It is easy to surf, has good articles, books, audios and dawah (Outreach)material

8. Islam House.com http://www.islamhouse.com
    It has Dawah (Outreach) material in most of the languages, & also books and lectures 

9. WhyIslam.org or 877-Why-Islam.org http://www.whyislam.org/
    This site has gone to great lengths to provide all possible opportunities for non Muslims to     
    interact, discuss and ask questions

10. Muslim Heritage.com http://www.muslimheritage.com/
     Islamic Civilizations, Inventions, History, contribution of Muslim Heritage to present day Science      
     and technology. A good resource College students & School Children.
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